

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.37572 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                  | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 1.                 | 21.11.2022  | <p><u>CMR, J</u></p> <p>List the matter on 23.11.2022 in the motion list.</p> <p><u>CMR, J</u></p> <p>AKN</p> |                        |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|