

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P. Nos.7627 of 2024 and 37572 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
8.	12.11.2025	<u>TRR, J</u> Office is directed to list the matter before the Court having roster. Harin TRR,J	